[ Versatile SPH ]New Product from Radiator Centre Ltd
New to the Radiator Centre Ltd. These cleverly concealed high
output radiators are surround by the beauty of their stainless
steel casings.
The Nevada : Plain and simple in its design, The Nevada is the
first choice of casual home or office builders. Less is more!
The Cyprus : The seven polished discs on the Cyprus create an
elegant eye-catching design

                   ELECTRIC ONLY VERSIONS
ALSO AVAILABLE
CODE Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Projection
(mm)
Power
(watts)
Element rating
(watts)
Nevada
TRO040018000009 1800 400 35 65 1068 900
TRO040020000009 2000 400 35 65 1197 900
TRO050018000009 1800 500 35 65 1302 900
TRO050020000009 2000 500 35 65 1461 1200
Cyprus
EUR040018000009 1800 400 35 65 1068 900
EUR040020000009 2000 400 35 65 1197 900
EUR050018000009 1800 500 35 65 1302 900
EUR050020000009 2000 500 35 65 1461 1200
EUR060018000009 1800 600 35 65 1536 1200
EUR060020000009 2000 600 35 65 1723 1200
Las Vegas
NOT040018000009 1800 400 35 65 1068 900
NOT040020000009 2000 400 35 65 1197 900
NOT050018000009 1800 500 35 65 1302 900
NOT050020000009 2000 500 35 65 1461 1200
NOT060018000009 1800 600 35 65 1536 1200
NOT060020000009 2000 600 35 65 1723 1200
Italy
CAL040018000009 1800 400 35 65 1068 900
CAL040020000009 2000 400 35 65 1197 900
CAL050018000009 1800 500 35 65 1302 900
CAL050020000009 2000 500 35 65 1461 1200
CAL060018000009 1800 600 35 65 1536 1200
CAL060020000009 2000 600 35 65 1723 1200
Egypt
CHA050018000009 1800 500 35 65 1302 900